
.

.

FIXTURE SECRTARIES
last advised

BUDLEIGH Tony Mackness 01395 276032 budleighbowlsclub@gmail.com 04/10/22

DAWLISH Deborah Welland 07775 406952 dwelland27@gmail.com 10/08/25

EXONIA Sheila Smith 01392 467294 sheila-ebc@talktalk.net 10/08/25

HONITON Tony Tooley 01404 41426 tony.tooley@btinternet.com 04/10/22

ISCA Carl Newman  07749 020255 carl-newman@virginmedia.com 10/08/25

 

KINGSLEY Mike Ringrose 07944 492130 mikeringrose@sky.com 10/08/25

MADEIRA David Mansell 01395 232810 joadav28@gmail.com 04/10/22

MID DEVON Cedric Lewis 01884 243333 c.lewis345@btinternet.com

07810 221403 middevonindoorbowls@gmail.com 10/08/25

PLYMOUTH Stuart Evans 01752 952242 stuartevans241@btinternet.com 04/10/22

07817 565395

 

SIDMOUTH Clive Brook 01395 578478 c.brook218@btinternet.com 10/08/25

SOUTH HAMS John Harding 01803 712684 johnharding600@gmail.com 04/10/22

TORBAY Sarah Vinnicombe 07988 390585 sarahharris7@sky.com 10/08/25

TORQUAY Gary Hitching 01803 328488 tuibc-secretary@outlook.com 08/09/24
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